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Part Number

330072-97

5140108-77
5140112-70
5140108-79
5140108-80
5140108-81
5140033-75
5140108-82
5140112-71
5140112-72
5140108-85
5140071-90
5140108-86
5140108-87
5140108-88
5140108-89
5140108-90
5140108-91
5140108-92
5140108-93
5140112-73
5140108-95
5140108-96
5140108-98
5140108-97
5140109-00
5140109-01

PartsList for BD20OMTB Type 1

Description

CORD/10 FT/18-2
CORD PROTECTOR
MOTOR HOUSING
SWITCH ACTUATOR
SWITCH BUTTON
FIELD

SCREW

FAN BAFFLE

LEFT HOUSING
RIGHT HOUSING
TAPPING SCREW
SCREW

TORSION SPRING
HEX.SOC.HD.SCREW
WRENCH ASSY
NUT

DUST COVER
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH CARBON
PCB ASSEMBLY
LOWER HOUSING
HEX SCREW
SCREW

BALL BEARING
ARMATURE ASSY.
BEARING PLATE

E RING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
50
51
55
56
57
201
202

Part Number

5140033-67
5140109-02
5140109-03
5140109-04
5140109-05
5140109-06
5140109-07
5140109-08
5140109-08
5140109-08
5140109-08
5140033-67
5140109-08
5140109-08
5140109-15
5140109-16
5140109-17
5140109-18
5140109-19
5140109-20
5140109-22
5140112-74
90574413

90574445

90574446

5140108-97
5140109-08

PartsList for BD20OMTB Type 1

Description

BEARING
BEARING SUPPORT
COUNTER WEIGHT
WASHER

BALL BEARING
CIRCLIP

O-RING

SPINDLE ASSY.
SPINDLE ASSY.
SPINDLE ASSY.
SPINDLE ASSY.
BEARING

SPINDLE ASSY.
SPINDLE ASSY.
STOP WASHER
COMPRESSION SPRING
CLAMP

DRIVE WASHER
BASEPLATE ASSY
SAND PAPER
RIGID SCRAPER BLADE
PLUNGE BLADE
RATING PLATE
IDENT LABEL
WARNING LABEL
ARMATURE ASSY.
SPINDLE ASSY.
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Item Number

856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

PC3001
PC3014
PC3020
PC3002
PCA3032
PC3019
PC3005
PC3011
PC3012
PC3021
PC3030
PC3013
PC3010
PC3031

PartsList for BD20OMTB Type 1

Description

SANDPAPER
BLADE
BLADE
SANDPAPER
ADAPTER
BLADE

PAD

BLADE
BLADE
BLADE
BLADE
BLADE
BLADE
CARBIDE RASP
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Qty Required
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